UNI'DICHT ZUG sealing inserts

for increased strain relief

UNI-DICHT ZUG
Colour coded sealing inserts made by TPE for
increased strain relief. For populating
UNI-DICHT body glands made of plastic or

brass.

Application

¥
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e Plant and machine construction
e Robot construction

e Automation technology
e Vehicle construction and shipbuilding

e Rail technology

e |nstallation technology

e Control cabinet construction

Part no.

905690
905691
905692
905693
905694
905695
905696
905697
905698
905699
905700
905701
905702
905703
905704
905705
905706
905707
905708
905709
905710
905711
905712
905713
905714
905715
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155
13,5
155
16
16
16
21
21
21
21
29
29
29
36
36
42
48

Size
metric

M12 x 1,5

M16 x 1,5
M16 x 1,5

M20 x 1,5
M20x 1,5
M20 x 1,5
M20x 1,5
M20 x 1,5
M20x 1,5
M25 x 1,5
M25x1,5
M25 x 1,5
M32 x1,5
M32 x 1,5
M32x1,5
M32 x 1,5
M40 x 1,5
M40 x 1,5
M40 x 1,5
M50 x 1,5
M50 x 1,5

M63 x 1,5

Material
TPE

e halogen-free

e phosphor-free

e sjlicone-free
e cadmium-free

Note

Assignment to gland body: see table

Sealing
insert
colour
yellow
yellow
yellow
black
black
green
black
green
red
black
green
red
green
red
white
red
white
blue
brown
brown
orange
light yellow
anthracite
pink
white
white

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice.
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Cable 0
from / to

4,0-
4,0 -
4,0-
5,5 =
55-
6,0 -
55-
6,0 -
80 -
5,5 =
6,0 -
8,0 -
6,0 -
8,0 -

12,0

8,0 -
12,0 -
14,0 -
16,0 -
-20,0
20,0 -
-27,0
27,0 -
32,0-
-40,0
-43,0

16,0

23,0

34,0
39,0

6,5
6.5
6,5
9.0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
12,0
9.0
10,0
12,0
10,0
12,0

-15,0

12,0

15,0
17.0
20,0

24,0

31,5
36,0

Unit

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
25
25
25
25
10
10
10
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Technical data
Temperature range: -20°C up to +100°C

Net EUR/100 items at a purchase of

up to 100
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